
Fort Knox Pre-Retirement Briefings 
Location:  Building 2020, room 111 

Time:  1300-1600 

Wednesday, 26 February 2025 
Tuesday, 11 March 2025 
Tuesday, 8 April 2025 
Tuesday, 13 May 2025 
Tuesday, 10 June 2025 
Tuesday, 8 July 2025 

Tuesday, 12 August 2025 
Tuesday, 9 September 2025 
Tuesday, 14 October 2025 

Wednesday, 12 November 2025 
Tuesday, 9 December 2025 




